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112 - Melempar Cakera (13 - 15 Tahun) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 02:43 am
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
NUR TITAN
1 1232  QALEISYA ATHLETICS 25.15 9.11 23.93 2329 22.85 23.22 25.15
ERRYANA
SYAHMINA S‘EEEALQH
2 337 MADIHAH BT 23.32 22.24 21.85 23.32 20.62 20.87 X
MOHD SABRI MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU
3 1202 ONGJIE YEE SM TSUN JIN 23.22 2099 18.01 22.81 19.17 20.81 23.22
CHARLENE FALCON
4 90 ¥(\IIIONGSING ATHLETICS 23.15 23.14 2215 2244 2212 23.13 23.15
JESSICA KHOR QUANTUM
5 1082 HUI XUAN ATHLETICS 22.49 22.49 18.32 X 19.66 13.99 X
6 976 DHIAQAIREEN = ooy opiANGOR  21.28  19.75 2128 2053
AMANI
NUR AYU QUANTUM
7 1080 DAMIA ATHLETICS 20.51 18.85 19.81 20.51
SEKOLAH
NUR AIMY SUKAN
8 330 QISTINA MALAYSIA 19.70 1950 17.96 19.70
TERENGGANU
9 158 CHIA XIN TIEN MUAR CHHS 16.31 14.31 16.31 14.92
S. ATEAM (SMK
10 230 AYRA SHAH ALAM) 16.10 X 16.10 X
11 629 LIEW TZI QIAN SMK JINJANG 16.01 15.87 15.16 16.01
12 631 JI\IIIEASNGIEYEE SMK JINJANG 15.13 13.69 11.99 15.13
DIVEEYA STELLA MARIS
13 1446  ISABELLA INTERNATIONAL  14.54 14.54 X X
KANAVA)I SCHOOL
SEKOLAH
14 1249 TEH JIAERN MENENGAH 14.46 12.76 10.16 14.46
KUEN CHENG
15 152  ONG XIN YI MUAR CHHS 14.14 1322 1321 14.14
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Group 1
Pos

16

17

18

Group 2

Pos

Bib

150

226

225

279

9717

Bib

978

1078

269

1447

1083

1224

736

1231

Athlete

TOH YAN HAN

MARYAM AZ
ZAHRA

NUR AIRIS
ALIESYA

KAMARUDDIN

PUTERI

NURALEESYA

ADLYYA

ALLESSANDRA

XAVIER
EVENCIA

Athlete

NUR ARISSA
QASEH

NURUL
FARISHA
EDRINA

HANIS
ARISSA

SHIN YE
WON

IVANA
WONG
YOKE YAN

ALEXANDRA
DANIELLA
EVA

THAM YUE
TING

NUR
SYAHIRA
ALISA

Start Time: 02:43 am

Team Result 1
MUAR CHHS  13.38 13.38
S. A TEAM (SMK
A LA 12.50 1161
S. A TEAM (SMK
A LA 1137 1137
OLAHRAGA
MWT (SMK .
TAMAN NM -
MELAWATI)
SSN SELANGOR ~ NM X
Start Time: 02:43 am
Team Result 1
SSN SELANGOR ~ 29.89 X
QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 2405 2157
OLAHRAGA
MWT (SMK
AN 2229 X
MELAWATI)
STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL ~ 21.39  17.07
SCHOOL
QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 19.85 19.85
TITAN
ATHieNes 1972 18.88
CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
SECONDARY ~ 19-61 19.09
SCHOOL
TITAN
ATHLETICS 17.62  15.69
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2

12.86

11.59

26.80

19.30

22.29

21.39

16.59

17.69

19.61

15.00

3

12.88

12.50

28.15

19.38

17.14

19.62

18.44

19.72

18.57

17.62

Remark

Remark

26.65
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Group 2

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Bib

1081

151

1229

1188

244

634

1462

162

632

222

1092

Athlete

AMRITA SRI

KERK YU
HAN

NORAINA
DAMIA

THIAN TZE
TONG

DHIYA
AMANI

MAVIS TAN
HUEY QIN

ANGGUN
ANANTHAN

LAI JING
XUAN
BRAYNIE

WANG ZI
XUAN

AINUL
HAJAR

ZURINAIZA

Start Time: 02:43 am

Team

QUANTUM
ATHLETICS

MUAR CHHS

TITAN
ATHLETICS

SM TSUN JIN

S. ATEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

SMK JINJANG

HELP
ATHLETICS

MUAR CHHS

SMK JINJANG

S. ATEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

TEAM
SMKDMYS (PLD
PONTIAN)

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Result 1
16.53 16.53
16.48 16.48
15.74 14.89
15.57 15.09
14.90 13.62
14.67 14.18
13.50 X
13.39 13.39
11.28 9.84
NM X
NM )
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16.00

14.39

15.74

14.90

14.67

12.81

9.04

15.07

15.57

13.55

13.50

11.28

Remark
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Melempar Cakera (13 - 15 Tahun)

Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
1 2 978 NUR ARISSA QASEH SSN SELANGOR 29.89
TITAN
2 1 1232 NUR QALEISYA ERRYANA ATHLETICS 25.15
QUANTUM
3 2 1078 NURUL FARISHA EDRINA ATHLETICS 24.05
SEKOLAH SUKAN
4 1 337 SYAHMINA MADIHAH BT MOHD SABRI MALAYSIA 23.32
TERENGGANU
5 1 1202 ONG JIE YEE SM TSUN JIN 23.22
FALCON
6 1 90 CHARLENE WONG SING YlI ATHLETICS 23.15
QUANTUM
7 1 1082 JESSICA KHOR HUI XUAN ATHLETICS 22.49
OLAHRAGA MWT
8 2 269 HANIS ARISSA (SMK TAMAN 22.29
MELAWATI)
STELLA MARIS
9 2 1447 SHIN YE WON INTERNATIONAL 21.39
SCHOOL
10 1 976 DHIA QAIREEN AMANI SSN SELANGOR 21.28
QUANTUM
11 1 1080 NUR AYU DAMIA ATHLETICS 20.51
QUANTUM
12 2 1083 IVANA WONG YOKE YAN ATHLETICS 19.85
TITAN
13 2 1224 ALEXANDRA DANIELLA EVA ATHLETICS 19.72
SEKOLAH SUKAN
14 1 330 NUR AIMY QISTINA MALAYSIA 19.70
TERENGGANU
CONFUCIAN
PRIVATE
15 2 736 THAM YUE TING SECONDARY 19.61
SCHOOL
TITAN
16 2 1231 NUR SYAHIRA ALISA ATHLETICS 17.62
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Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Heat

Bib

1081

151

158

230

629

1229

1188

631

244

634

1446

1249

152

1462

162

150

226

225

632

279

222

1092

Name

AMRITA SRI

KERK YU HAN

CHIA XIN TIEN

AYRA

LIEW TZI QIAN

NORAINA DAMIA

THIAN TZE TONG

MAGGIE YEE JIE EN

DHIYA AMANI

MAVIS TAN HUEY QIN

DIVEEYA ISABELLA KANAVAJI

TEH JIA ERN

ONG XIN YI
ANGGUN ANANTHAN
LAI JING XUAN BRAYNIE

TOH YAN HAN

MARYAM AZ ZAHRA

NUR AIRIS ALIESYA KAMARUDDIN

WANG Z| XUAN

PUTERI NURALEESYA ADLYYA

AINUL HAJAR

ZURINAIZA
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Team

QUANTUM
ATHLETICS

MUAR CHHS
MUAR CHHS

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

SMK JINJANG

TITAN
ATHLETICS

SM TSUN JIN
SMK JINJANG

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

SMK JINJANG

STELLA MARIS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SEKOLAH
MENENGAH
KUEN CHENG

MUAR CHHS
HELP ATHLETICS
MUAR CHHS
MUAR CHHS

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

SMK JINJANG

OLAHRAGA MWT
(SMK TAMAN
MELAWATI)

S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM)

TEAM SMKDMYS
(PLD PONTIAN)

Result

16.53

16.48

16.31

16.10

16.01

15.74

15.57

15.13

14.90

14.67

14.54

14.46

14.14

13.50

13.39

13.38

12.50

11.37

11.28

NM

NM

NM

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025
Stadium UPM
05 - 07 September 2025

Powered by IGIS



RP}KAN MUDA

St st POWERED BY lnnote {

RESULT

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 977 ALLESSANDRA XAVIER EVENCIA SSN SELANGOR NM

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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